
Patrull-listor
Fältskyttekåren
2014-03-29

Deltagare
ptr fig

1 1 GF 65 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 08:55
1 2 GF Elit Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 08:55
1 3 Banlägg Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 08:55
1 4 GF 70 Torsten Kardell Bromma Solna 08:55
1 5 GF 65 Risto Keckman Rosersberg 08:55
1 6 GF 70 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna 08:55
1 7 GF 70 Leif Andersson Lidingö 08:55
1 8 GF 4 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 08:55

2 1 GF 4 Lars Berken TVÖR 09:07
2 2 GF Ö Jonas Engblom TVÖR 09:07
2 3 GF X Tommy Hellström Frösunda 09:07
2 4 GF Elit Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 09:07
2 5 GF Ö Jesper Berken TVÖR 09:07
2 6 GF X John Johansson Frösunda 09:07
2 7 GF 4 Johan Berken TVÖR 09:07
2 8 GF X Axel Hellström Frösunda 09:07

3 1 GF 4 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 09:19
3 2 GF Elit Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 09:19
3 3 GF 4 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma Solna 09:19
3 4 GF Elit Anders Petersson Älmhult 09:19
3 5 GF 70 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 09:19
3 6 GF 4 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 09:19
3 7 Banlägg Ernst Lindblom Bromma Solna 09:19
3 8 GF 70 Anders Wiksjö Järna 09:19

4 1 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 09:31
4 2 GF Elit Tomas Lindblom Kalix 09:31
4 3 GF 65 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 09:31
4 4 GF 4 Alf Edin Ale 09:31
4 5 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 09:31
4 6 GF 4 Donald Johansson Ale 09:31
4 7 GF 70 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 09:31
4 8 GF Elit Leif Sandberg Kalix 09:31

5 1 GF 4 Markus Andersson Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 2 GF 4 Björn Olsson Skogstibble 09:43
5 3 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 4 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 09:43
5 5 GF 65 Torvald Andersson Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 6 GF 4 Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 7 GF Ö Erik Dahlén Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 8 GF 70 Göran Tibell HLK 09:43



6 1 GF 4 Lars Gunnar Hedström Trosa Vagnhärad 09:55
6 2 GF 65 Sölve Pihl Finspong 09:55
6 3 GF 65 Göran Jansson Vaksala 09:55
6 4 GF 4 Leif Andersson Trosa Vagnhärad 09:55
6 5 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 09:55
6 6 GF Elit Peter U Larsson Vaksala 09:55
6 7 GF 4 Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad 09:55
6 8 GF X Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 09:55

7 1 GF 70 Sven Olof Mattsson Frötuna 10:07
7 2 GF 4 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 10:07
7 3 GF 70 Acke Jansson Frötuna 10:07
7 4 GF 65 Lars Gråberg Litslena Grillby 10:07
7 5 GF 70 Johnny Andersson Frötuna 10:07
7 6 GF 70 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 10:07
7 7 GF 65 Nils Lindberg Frötuna 10:07
7 8 GF 4 Tony Jansson Ununge 10:07

8 1 GF 4 Mats Andersson Skultuna 10:19
8 2 GF 70 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna 10:19
8 3 GF 4 Stefan Törnqvist Roslagsbro Vätö 10:19
8 4 GF Elit Martin Andersson Skultuna 10:19
8 5 GF 70 Seth Blomdahl Roslagsbro Vätö 10:19
8 6 GF X Gunnar Wretlind Bromma Solna 10:19
8 7 GF 4 Mattias Andersson Skultuna 10:19
8 8 GF 4 Mikael Lindqvist Roslagsbro Vätö 10:19

9 1 GF 4 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:31
9 2 GF 4 John Erik Lennkvist Västerås 10:31
9 3 GF Ö Jennifer Kangas Västerås 10:31
9 4 GF 4 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:31
9 5 GF 4 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 10:31
9 6 GF Ö Stefan Bode Västerås 10:31
9 7 GF 4 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:31
9 8 GF Ö Fabian Hedén Svensson Skultuna 10:31

10 1 GF 4 Leif Hellman Nyköping 10:43
10 2 GF Ö Erik Alakulju Nyköping 10:43
10 3 GF Elit Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar 10:43
10 4 GF 4 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:43
10 5 GF 4 Christer Pettersson Glanshammar 10:43
10 6 GF 4 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:43
10 7 GF 4 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar 10:43
10 8 GF 4 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:43

11 1 GF 4 Rasmus Erikson-Vidfors Haraker 10:55
11 2 GF 4 Bernt Åhlund Sandviken 10:55
11 3 GF 4 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:55
11 4 GF 70 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka 10:55
11 5 GF 4 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:55
11 6 GF 4 Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:55
11 7 GF Ö Kalle Åberg Sandviken 10:55
11 8 GF Elit Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken 10:55



12 1 GF Ö Susanne Forslund Nyköping 11:07
12 2 GF 4 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 11:07
12 3 GF 4 Andreas Wistrand Kila 11:07
12 4 GF 4 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 11:07
12 5 GF 4 Hans Eriksson Kila 11:07
12 6 GF 4 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaorten 11:07
12 7 GF 4 Peter Eriksson Kila 11:07
12 8 GF 4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 11:07

13 1 GF Elit Kenneth Jonsson Torshag 11:19
13 2 GF Ö Emil Diddilié Krokek 11:19
13 3 GF Ö David Stadig Virsbo 11:07
13 4 GF 4 Örjan Walterhed Torshag 11:19
13 5 GF Ö Maria Lang Larsson Virsbo 11:07
13 6 GF Elit Mats Swahn Torshag 11:19
13 7 GF 70 Karl Sillén Virsbo 11:07
13 8 GF 4 Patric Jonsson Torshag 11:19

14 1 GF Elit Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 2 GF Ö Ella Carlsson Ramsberg 11:31
14 3 GF Elit Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 4 GF 70 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 11:31
14 5 GF Elit Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 6 GF 4 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 11:31
14 7 GF Elit Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 8 GF 70 Sören Andersson Bälgviken 11:31

15 1 GF Elit Jan Wallerström Ununge 11:43
15 2 GF Ö Emma Wallerström Ununge 11:43
15 3 GF 70 Per Erik Nyström Fagersta 11:43
15 4 GF 4 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge 11:43
15 5 GF 70 Jan Olof Spinord Fagersta 11:43
15 6 GF 4 Therese Danielsson Ununge 11:43
15 7 GF 4 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 11:43
15 8 GF 4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 11:43

16 1 GF Elit Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:55
16 2 GF X Mikko Uusitalo Ununge 11:55
16 3 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:55
16 4 GF Elit Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 11:55
16 5 GF Elit Patrik Johansson Rommehed 11:55
16 6 GF 4 Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs 11:55
16 7 GF 65 Lars Olof Hedlund Rommehed 11:55
16 8 GF Elit Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 11:55

17 1 GF 4 Arne Bergström Härnösand 12:07
17 2 GF 4 Sven Olsson Rommehed 12:07
17 3 GF 4 Emil Bergström Härnösand 12:07
17 4 GF 4 Andreas Olsson Rommehed 12:07
17 5 GF 65 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 12:07
17 6 GF 4 Sune Påhls Rättvik 12:07
17 7 GF 4 Bo Johansson Härnösand 12:07
17 8 GF 4 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 12:07



18 1 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 12:19
18 2 GF 70 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 12:19
18 3 GF 70 Sonny Ek Sth Skarp 12:19
18 4 GF Ö Peter Håll Rosersberg 12:19
18 5 GF 70 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 12:19
18 6 GF 4 Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg 12:19
18 7 GF X Lars Ekström Rosersberg 12:19
18 8 GF 70 Håkan Engman Lindesberg 12:19

19 1 GF X Martin Long Bromma Solna 12:31
19 2 GF 4 Andreas Jansson Frösunda 12:31
19 3 GF Elit Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 12:31
19 4 GF X Andreas Hahnquist Bromma Solna 12:31
19 5 GF 65 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 12:31
19 6 GF X Jonas Kedland Frösunda 12:31
19 7 GF 65 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 12:31
19 8 GF 4 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 12:31



Föreningsvisa startlistor
Fältskyttekåren
2014-03-29

Deltagare
ptr fig

4 4 GF 4 Alf Edin Ale 09:31
4 6 GF 4 Donald Johansson Ale 09:31

11 4 GF 70 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka 10:55
1 4 GF 70 Torsten Kardell Bromma Solna 08:55
1 6 GF 70 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna 08:55
1 8 GF 4 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 08:55
3 1 GF 4 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 09:19
3 3 GF 4 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma Solna 09:19
3 5 GF 70 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 09:19
3 7 Banlägg Ernst Lindblom Bromma Solna 09:19
8 2 GF 70 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma Solna 10:19
8 6 GF X Gunnar Wretlind Bromma Solna 10:19

19 1 GF X Martin Long Bromma Solna 12:31
19 3 GF Elit Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 12:31
19 4 GF X Andreas Hahnquist Bromma Solna 12:31
14 1 GF Elit Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 3 GF Elit Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 5 GF Elit Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 6 GF 4 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 11:31
14 7 GF Elit Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 11:31
14 8 GF 70 Sören Andersson Bälgviken 11:31

5 1 GF 4 Markus Andersson Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 3 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 5 GF 65 Torvald Andersson Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 6 GF 4 Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil 09:43
5 7 GF Ö Erik Dahlén Bälinge Jumkil 09:43

15 3 GF 70 Per Erik Nyström Fagersta 11:43
15 5 GF 70 Jan Olof Spinord Fagersta 11:43
15 7 GF 4 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 11:43

6 2 GF 65 Sölve Pihl Finspong 09:55
2 3 GF X Tommy Hellström Frösunda 09:07
2 6 GF X John Johansson Frösunda 09:07
2 8 GF X Axel Hellström Frösunda 09:07

19 2 GF 4 Andreas Jansson Frösunda 12:31
19 6 GF X Jonas Kedland Frösunda 12:31

7 1 GF 70 Sven Olof Mattsson Frötuna 10:07
7 2 GF 4 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 10:07
7 3 GF 70 Acke Jansson Frötuna 10:07
7 5 GF 70 Johnny Andersson Frötuna 10:07
7 7 GF 65 Nils Lindberg Frötuna 10:07
6 5 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 09:55

10 3 GF Elit Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar 10:43
10 5 GF 4 Christer Pettersson Glanshammar 10:43
10 7 GF 4 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar 10:43
11 1 GF 4 Rasmus Erikson-Vidfors Haraker 10:55
11 3 GF 4 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:55



11 5 GF 4 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:55
11 6 GF 4 Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:55

3 2 GF Elit Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 09:19
5 8 GF 70 Göran Tibell HLK 09:43

17 1 GF 4 Arne Bergström Härnösand 12:07
17 3 GF 4 Emil Bergström Härnösand 12:07
17 5 GF 65 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 12:07
17 7 GF 4 Bo Johansson Härnösand 12:07

3 8 GF 70 Anders Wiksjö Järna 09:19
4 2 GF Elit Tomas Lindblom Kalix 09:31
4 8 GF Elit Leif Sandberg Kalix 09:31

15 8 GF 4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 11:43
12 3 GF 4 Andreas Wistrand Kila 11:07
12 5 GF 4 Hans Eriksson Kila 11:07
12 7 GF 4 Peter Eriksson Kila 11:07

3 6 GF 4 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 09:19
13 2 GF Ö Emil Diddilié Krokek 11:19

1 2 GF Elit Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 08:55
1 7 GF 70 Leif Andersson Lidingö 08:55

19 5 GF 65 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 12:31
19 8 GF 4 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 12:31
18 6 GF 4 Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg 12:19
18 8 GF 70 Håkan Engman Lindesberg 12:19

7 4 GF 65 Lars Gråberg Litslena Grillby 10:07
7 6 GF 70 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 10:07

10 1 GF 4 Leif Hellman Nyköping 10:43
10 2 GF Ö Erik Alakulju Nyköping 10:43
12 1 GF Ö Susanne Forslund Nyköping 11:07
14 2 GF Ö Ella Carlsson Ramsberg 11:31
14 4 GF 70 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 11:31
16 1 GF Elit Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:55
16 3 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:55
16 5 GF Elit Patrik Johansson Rommehed 11:55
16 7 GF 65 Lars Olof Hedlund Rommehed 11:55
16 8 GF Elit Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 11:55
17 2 GF 4 Sven Olsson Rommehed 12:07
17 4 GF 4 Andreas Olsson Rommehed 12:07

1 1 GF 65 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 08:55
1 3 Banlägg Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 08:55
1 5 GF 65 Risto Keckman Rosersberg 08:55

18 2 GF 70 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 12:19
18 4 GF Ö Peter Håll Rosersberg 12:19
18 7 GF X Lars Ekström Rosersberg 12:19

8 3 GF 4 Stefan Törnqvist Roslagsbro Vätö 10:19
8 5 GF 70 Seth Blomdahl Roslagsbro Vätö 10:19
8 8 GF 4 Mikael Lindqvist Roslagsbro Vätö 10:19

17 6 GF 4 Sune Påhls Rättvik 12:07
17 8 GF 4 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 12:07
11 2 GF 4 Bernt Åhlund Sandviken 10:55
11 7 GF Ö Kalle Åberg Sandviken 10:55
11 8 GF Elit Sten Olov Åberg Sandviken 10:55

5 2 GF 4 Björn Olsson Skogstibble 09:43
5 4 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 09:43
8 1 GF 4 Mats Andersson Skultuna 10:19



8 4 GF Elit Martin Andersson Skultuna 10:19
8 7 GF 4 Mattias Andersson Skultuna 10:19
9 1 GF 4 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:31
9 4 GF 4 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:31
9 7 GF 4 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:31
9 8 GF Ö Fabian Hedén Svensson Skultuna 10:31

10 4 GF 4 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:43
10 6 GF 4 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:43
10 8 GF 4 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:43
19 7 GF 65 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 12:31
18 1 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 12:19
18 3 GF 70 Sonny Ek Sth Skarp 12:19
18 5 GF 70 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 12:19
16 6 GF 4 Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs 11:55

6 8 GF X Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 09:55
13 1 GF Elit Kenneth Jonsson Torshag 11:19
13 4 GF 4 Örjan Walterhed Torshag 11:19
13 6 GF Elit Mats Swahn Torshag 11:19
13 8 GF 4 Patric Jonsson Torshag 11:19

6 1 GF 4 Lars Gunnar Hedström Trosa Vagnhärad 09:55
6 4 GF 4 Leif Andersson Trosa Vagnhärad 09:55
6 7 GF 4 Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad 09:55
2 1 GF 4 Lars Berken TVÖR 09:07
2 2 GF Ö Jonas Engblom TVÖR 09:07
2 4 GF Elit Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 09:07
2 5 GF Ö Jesper Berken TVÖR 09:07
2 7 GF 4 Johan Berken TVÖR 09:07
7 8 GF 4 Tony Jansson Ununge 10:07

15 1 GF Elit Jan Wallerström Ununge 11:43
15 2 GF Ö Emma Wallerström Ununge 11:43
15 4 GF 4 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge 11:43
15 6 GF 4 Therese Danielsson Ununge 11:43
16 2 GF X Mikko Uusitalo Ununge 11:55
16 4 GF Elit Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 11:55

6 3 GF 65 Göran Jansson Vaksala 09:55
6 6 GF Elit Peter U Larsson Vaksala 09:55

13 3 GF Ö David Stadig Virsbo 11:07
13 5 GF Ö Maria Lang Larsson Virsbo 11:07
13 7 GF 70 Karl Sillén Virsbo 11:07
12 2 GF 4 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 11:07
12 6 GF 4 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaorten 11:07
12 8 GF 4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 11:07
12 4 GF 4 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 11:07

9 2 GF 4 John Erik Lennkvist Västerås 10:31
9 3 GF Ö Jennifer Kangas Västerås 10:31
9 5 GF 4 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 10:31
9 6 GF Ö Stefan Bode Västerås 10:31
3 4 GF Elit Anders Petersson Älmhult 09:19
4 1 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 09:31
4 3 GF 65 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 09:31
4 5 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 09:31
4 7 GF 70 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 09:31


